hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 4-12-2011

Programmanr. 8
4-12-2011 - 14:50

Heren, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 4

2 Leroy Hogerbrug
3 Bjarne Langkamp
4 Timothy Giebels

Serie2van 4

2 Tim Verbeek

3 Matthijs Schalk

4 Christan de Koning
5 Viktor Warndorff

Serie3van 4

1 Niels Dieleman

Jordi van Akkeren
Stefan van Vlimmeren
Bryan Borsje

Emiel van Avezaath
Nicko Kamphuis

o g~ wN

Seried4van 4

1 Sander van Bentum
Rudy Chambon
Coen de Bruijn
Wimar Lindenberg
Andy van Akkeren
Vincent Dermaux

o WwWN

startnr.

199704103
200002723
199904383

199800819
199901217
199902275
199703885

199903479
199604705
199605057
199603819
199203261
199900887

199602391
199306775
199205151
199601857
199505381
199600599

vereniging

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Aqua-Novio 94
De Krabben

Aqua-Novio 94
zv De Vennen
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

De Schelde
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Hieronymus
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

Hieronymus
Wzv

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Inschrijftijd

NT
1:39.21
1:40.95

1:32.52
1:27.53
1:28.03
1:34.05

1:26.89
1:23.17
1:22.76
1:22.94
1:23.39
1:27.51

1:19.75
1:17.62
1:06.61
1:13.76
1:19.15
1:21.98

baan

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17983
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